



004610 - KING & PRINCE® LOBSTER SENSATIONS®

Lobster is the first ingredient of this rich, delicious, versatile, and affordable blend of North Atlantic lobster meat and premium surimi seafood. Use it in both hot and cold applications anywhere on the menu at breakfast, lunch, dinner, specials, late night...on or off premises.



Brand: King & Prince

Nutrition Facts

66 servings per container

Serving size **3 ounces (85.g)**

Amount per serving
Calories **80**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g **1%**

Saturated Fat 0g **1%**

Trans Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 0g

Monounsaturated Fat 0g

Cholesterol 45mg **16%**

Sodium 790mg **34%**

Total Carbohydrate 10g **3%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **1%**

Soluble Fiber 0

Insoluble Fiber 6g

Total Sugars 3g

Includes 2g Added Sugars **4%**

Protein 10g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 140mg 10%

Iron 0.34mg 2% • Potassium 150mg 4%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

Lobster, Fish Protein (Alaska Pollock And/Or Pacific Whiting), Water, Wheat Starch, Sugar, Salt, Sorbitol, Egg Whites, Potato Starch, Modified Tapioca Starch, Mirin (Rice, Alcohol, Salt, Enzyme, Koji), Calcium Carbonate, Dextrose, Natural Flavor, Corn Starch, Hydrolyzed Protein (Corn, Wheat, Whey, Soy), Whey Solids, Carrageenan, Enzyme Modified Butter, Maltodextrin, Corn Syrup Solids, Yeast Extract, Sodium Tripolyphosphate And/Or Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, Disodium Guanylate, Disodium Inosinate, Dehydrated Butter, Artificial Flavor, Guar Gum, Carmine, Annatto, Paprika Extract, Turmeric Caramel Color. Contains: Crustacean Shellfish (Shrimp), Crustacean Shellfish (Crab), Crustacean Shellfish (Lobster), Fish (Pollock), Fish (Whiting), Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soy.

Product Specifications

GTIN	10070017046107	Case Gross Weight	14 LB
UPC		Case Net Weight	12 LB
Pack Size	6 / 2LB	Case L,W,H	15.40 IN, 9.60 IN, 4.57 IN
Shelf Life	504 Days	Cube	0.40 CF
Tie x High	13 x 9		

Preparation and Cooking

KEEP FROZEN UNTIL READY TO USE. DO NOT REFREEZE.

Serving Suggestions

- Salads • New England lobster roll • Sandwiches and wraps • Mac 'N' Cheese • Quesadillas • Pasta dishes • Casseroles • Omelettes

Packaging and Storage

Keep Frozen

Allergens

CONTAINS:

Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Fish or Fish Derivatives, Milk or Milk Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives, Crustaceans or Crustacean Derivatives

FREE FROM:

Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives, Sesameseeds or Sesameseed Derivatives, Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives

Barcode

Case Barcode



10070017046107